MODELS-T50 2"
DATA SHEET REF: T50-REV01-20
APPLICATIONS
T50 series gauges are suitable for corrosive environments and gaseous or Liquid media that
will not obstruct the pressure system in chemical,
Petro-chemical, refining, power, marine, food and pharmaceutical
Processing applications, on and offshore.
STANDARD SPECIFICATION

Pressure Connection Thread
1/8”, ¼”, NPT,
How to Order
1 Model No.
2 Choose Pressure Range (code).
3 Choose Mounting Type.
4 If special requirements are needed add description.
FOR EXAMPLE (AS SHOWN) T50-60
2inch Fillable Stainless Steel Gauge 1/4inch NPT.
0-60 psi.
No Non Standard Requirements.
Note: Add 1/8 if you require T50 with 1/8” NPT.
MAX PRESSURE EN 837-1
THREAD EN837 NPT (316ss)
1/8" 400 bar
¼" 700 bar
Model-T50 Standard Direct Mounted
Specifications and dimensions in this leaflet, are subject to change without prior notice.
0 - 100 bar >100 - 700 bar
1.25 X FSD 1.15 X FSD
MODELS-T50 2"
DATA SHEET REF: T50-REV01-20
All stainless steel construction Pressure Gauges
STEWART-BUCHANAN GAUGES LTD
Sales Office & Manufacturing Facility - 7 Garrell Road, Burnside Industrial Estate, Kilsyth, Glasgow G65 9JX, SCOTLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1236 821533 | Fax: +44 (0)1236 824090 | E-mail: sales@stewarts-group.com | Web: stewarts-group.com
MODEL T50-FP
FRONT FLANGE PANEL MOUNT
MODEL T50-C
CLAMP FIXING PANEL MOUNT
MODEL T50-CB
CENTRE BACK CONNECTION
MODEL T50
DIRECT MOUNTED (STANDARD)
3 HOLES ØL CSK
BLOW-OUT DEVICE
@120° ON 'M' PCD
SOCKET 14mm
 H
 J
 B
 I
A
 G
 D
E  F
 C
K
DIMS
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
PANEL
CUT OUT
50mm 55.4 34 31.5 10.8 77 15.8 6.7 22.7 55.9 18 49 3.8 65 53
2 in 2.18 1.34 1.24 0.42 3.03 0.62 0.26 0.89 2.20 0.71 1.93 0.15 2.56 2.09